SCHOOL DISTRICT OF

LA CROSSE

Board of Education
807 East Avenue South
La Crosse, W1 54601
Board Office Secretary: 608-789-7659

Dawn Comeau (Clerk)
(608) 386-8259
dcomeau@lacrossesd.org
807 East Avenue South

Jeff Meyer
(608) 799-3367
jmeyer@lacrossesd.org

La Crosse, WI 54601 807 East Avenue South
2022 La Crosse, W1 54601
2021

Laurie Cooper Stoll (President)
(608) 519-0982
lcoopers@lacrossesd.org

807 East Avenue South

La Crosse, WI 54601

2020

Brad Quarberg (Vice President)
bguarber@lacrossesd.org
608-789-7659

807 East Avenue South

La Crosse, WI 54601

2021
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Juan Jimenez
jlimenez@lacrossesd.org
608-789-7659

807 East Avenue South
La Crosse, WI 54601
2022

Shaundel Spivey
sspivey@lacrossesd.org
608-789-7659

807 East Avenue South
La Crosse, WI 54601
2023

Brenda Leahy
608-738-4874

bleahy@lacrossesd.org Keonte Turner (Treasurer)

807 East Avenue South
La Crosse, WI 54601
2023

Pelli Lee
608-799-2477
plee@lacrossesd.org
807 East Avenue South
La Crosse, WI 54601
2022

(608) 799-3119
kturner@lacrossesd.org
807 East Avenue South
La Crosse, W1 54601
2021



mailto:dcomeau@lacrossesd.org
mailto:lcoopers@lacrossesd.org
mailto:bleahy@lacrossesd.org
mailto:plee@lacrossesd.org
mailto:jmeyer@lacrossesd.org
mailto:kturner@lacrossesd.org
mailto:jjimenez@lacrossesd.org
mailto:bquarber@lacrossesd.org
mailto:sspivey@lacrossesd.org

